Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2018 Auckland Ceroc Championship

Adam & Eve Intermediate

Couples 3rd 162:
Couples 2nd 173:
Couples 1st 165:

Adam & Eve Female

Couples 3rd 112:
Couples 2nd 117:
Couples Ist 212:

Adam & Eve Male

Couples 3rd 159:
Couples 2nd 258:
Couples st 119:

Pro-Am Adv Female

Couples 3rd 189:
Couples 2nd 226:
Couples st 224:

Pro-Am Adv Male

Couples 3rd 167:
Couples 2nd 254:
Couples 1st 246:

Hamish Wilson (Chch)
Jacob Van Zelderen (Chch)
Patrick Moore (Wellington)

Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)
ALICE FINCH (Chch)
Kirsty Prattley (Chch)

Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N)
Xan Guinness (Tauranga)

Nathan van Rij (Chch)

Michaela Cullimore (Akl Cityside)
Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)
Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)

Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)
Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)
Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest)

124:
183:
126:

133:
147:
123:

101:
120:
106:

157:
166:
200:

163:
155:
195:

Laura Trethewey (Akl Counties)
Lily Wang (Akl Central)
Lisa Koegler (Akl NorWest)

Mike Ifield (Chch)
Sam Sharp (Palmerston N)
Richmond Thackery (Palmerston N)

Nicole Hailwood (Akl NorWest)
Gabrielle Diprose (Akl Cityside)
Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)

Ben Wilson (Akl Central)
Connor Hardman (Palmerston N)

Aj Samson (Akl NorWest)

Rebecca Farndon (Palmerston N)
Tamera Rush (Akl NorWest)
Holly Stevens (Akl NorWest)

Page 1 of 6

Ceroc Scoring System

Saturday, 1 September 2018



Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2018 Auckland Ceroc Championship

Triples

Couples 3rd 116:
Couples 2nd 246:
Couples 1st 122:

Tyro Underhill (Wellington)
Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest)
Cherise Tan (Wellington)

45 & Over Intermediate

Couples 3rd 129:
Couples 2nd 149:
Couples Ist 178:

45 & Over Advanced

Couples 3rd 181:
Couples 2nd 208:
Couples st 221:

Swaps n Steals

Couples 3rd 122:
Couples 2nd 117:
Couples st 212:

Battle of the Sexes

Couples 3rd 169:
Couples 2nd 184:
Couples 1st 212:

Wayne Bloxham (Tauranga)
Bruce Williams (Akl Cityside)
Jeff Churchward (Chch)

Matt Robinson (Chch)
Steven Carr (Akl Cityside)
Andrew Boddis (Tauranga)

Cherise Tan (Wellington)
ALICE FINCH (Chch)
Kirsty Prattley (Chch)

Rebekah Reid (Wellington)
Annie Freeman (Wellington)
Kirsty Prattley (Chch)

144: Jennifer Zaslona (Wellington)
127: Becci Shanley (Akl NorWest)
104: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)

233: Charmian Ward (Tauranga)
113: Susan Benedek (Akl Central)
179: Joanne George-Scott (Chch)

153: Janine Burns (Chch)
0: Meg Seow (Akl Cityside)
0: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)

180: Guido von Mulert (Wellington)
119: Nathan van Rij (Chch)

167: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)

117: ALICE FINCH (Chch)
122: Cherise Tan (Wellington)
104: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)

202: Amanda Gourley (Akl NorWest)
107: Kathryn Middleton (Akl NorWest)
112: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)

156: Scott Curtis (Other)
136: Peter Randrup (Chch)
254: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)
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Newcomer DWAS

Men 3rd 200: Aj Samson (Akl NorWest)

Men 2nd 228: Cameron Ekblad (Akl Central)
Men Ist 166: Connor Hardman (Palmerston N)
Women 3rd 201: Julia Broughton (Akl Central)
Women 2nd 231: Amy Head (Wanganui)

Women  1st 195: Holly Stevens (Akl NorWest)
Intermediate B DWAS

Men 3rd 197: Mark Swarbrick (Akl Central)
Men 2nd 225: William Horsley (Akl Cityside)
Men Ist 256: Jesse Cooke (Akl Counties)
Women 3rd 187: Morgan Curry (Chch)

Women 2nd 183: Lily Wang (Akl Central)

Women st 175: Lucy Wojcik (Chch)
Intermediate A DWAS

Men 3rd 123: Richmond Thackery (Palmerston N)
Men 2nd 204: Thane Blyde (Taranaki)

Men Ist 173: Jacob Van Zelderen (Chch)
Women 3rd 139: Leah Doolan (Akl Cityside)
Women 2nd 138: Anneliese Sabrowski (Akl Cityside)
Women st 124: Laura Trethewey (Akl Counties)
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Advanced B DWAS

Men 3rd 258:
Men 2nd 135:
Men Ist 116:
Women 3rd 144:
Women 2nd 112:

Women Ist 184

Advanced A DWAS

Men 3rd 119:
Men 2nd 167:
Men Ist 145:
Women 3rd 212:
Women 2nd 117:
Women st 172:

Champion DWAS

Men 3rd 242:
Men 2nd 254:
Men Ist 142:
Women 3rd 224:
Women 2nd 104:
Women 1st 226:

Xan Guinness (Tauranga)

Perekorangi (Pere) Herewini-Te Awa (
Tyro Underhill (Wellington)

Jennifer Zaslona (Wellington)

Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)

: Annie Freeman (Wellington)

Nathan van Rij (Chch)

Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)
Marcus Wong (Akl Cityside)
Kirsty Prattley (Chch)

ALICE FINCH (Chch)

Emma Reeve (Chch)

Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest)
Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)
Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)
Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)
Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)
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Open Freestyle

Couples 3rd 266: Ian Russell (Akl Central) 0: Tamasin Beattie (Akl NorWest)
Couples 2nd 236: Julian McCracken (Akl Cityside) 0: Miki Emmitt (Akl Cityside)
Couples 1st 167: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N) 104: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)

Newcomer Freestyle
Couples 3rd 228: Cameron Ekblad (Akl Central) 229:

Couples 2nd 157: Ben Wilson (Akl Central) 160:
Couples 1st 166: Connor Hardman (Palmerston N) 163:

Intermediate B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 197: Mark Swarbrick (Akl Central) 215:
Couples 2nd 147: Sam Sharp (Palmerston N) 143:
Couples st 182: Jay Harland (Chch) 175:

Intermediate A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 110: Neil Oliver (Akl Cityside) 120:
Couples 2nd 204: Thane Blyde (Taranaki) 214:
Couples st 102: Lance Jenner (Akl NorWest) 101:
Advanced B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 135: Perekorangi (Pere) Herewini-Te Awa ( 138:
Couples 2nd 116: Tyro Underhill (Wellington) 144:
Couples 1st 159: Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N) 112:

Shani Lawrence (Akl Central)
Anna Hickey (Akl Central)

Rebecca Farndon (Palmerston N)

Andrea Ewing (Akl Central)
Briar English (Palmerston N)
Lucy Wojcik (Chch)

Gabrielle Diprose (Akl Cityside)
Jamie Walsh (Taranaki)
Nicole Hailwood (Akl NorWest)

Anneliese Sabrowski (Akl Cityside)
Jennifer Zaslona (Wellington)
Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)
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Advanced A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 119:
Couples 2nd 180:
Couples 1st 136:

Champion Freestyle

Couples 3rd 142:
Couples 2nd 268:
Couples 1st 254:

Teams

Couples 1st 333:

Newcomer Teams

Couples 3rd 300:
Couples 2nd 302:
Couples st 301:

Nathan van Rij (Chch) 117: ALICE FINCH (Chch)

Guido von Mulert (Wellington) 122: Cherise Tan (Wellington)

Peter Randrup (Chch) 172: Emma Reeve (Chch)

Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest) 224: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
Vanroe Stone (Akl Counties) 189: Michaela Cullimore (Akl Cityside)
Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest) 226: Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)

Team Norwest (Akl NorWest)

Team Counties (Akl Counties)
Team Norwest (Akl NorWest)
Team Cityside South (Akl Cityside)
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